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Easy-Client-793 • 5mo ago

13 Reply

I think the whole schnapps system is dumb personally the fact you get drunk everytime you save is really
annoying too. To the point where I rather just exit save because it’s find it easier and surprisingly more
convenient. The game would do well to just have normal saves cuz I’m basically doing that anyways
everytime I exit save

Malt129 • 5mo ago

7 Reply

Yea save and exit. It doesn't delete the save when you load it. The normal way to save is to make/find/buy
schnapps and you save when you drink it. Also sleeping in a bed you own saves.
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3 more replies

ConstructionCalm1667 OP • 5mo ago

3 Reply

Cool thanks mate. Just bought, pretty excited for it!

literalaretil • 5mo ago

2 Reply

13 more replies

Wait then why wouldn't anyone just always use the save & exit method? Aren't you saying that it's literally
a way to save without having to consume a savior schnapp?

United_Befallen • 5mo ago

2 Reply

2 more replies

You use schnapps to save but honestly you can totally abuse the save and exit feature. The game's pretty
fast to load up so it's not a big inconvenience to go to the main menu and back.

Puzzleheaded-Sky1911 • 5mo ago

1 Reply

you can save when you have a saviour schnapps potion in your inventory. it consumes one schnapps per
save,

Badboy574 • 5mo ago

TheIImmortallOne • 5mo ago

1 Reply

They really need to change the Save System and what I mean by that is when you save it gives you a choice
to save over whichever save you want to override, I hate that when you save it creates a "New" save which is
helpful but when you have over 60saves it gets abut annoying.

According_News_3440 • 4mo ago

1 Reply
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mockitt • 4mo ago
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1 Reply

I just got stuck between a rock and a tree with the screen glitching about and I had to just reload, it sent me
back the entire mission. I’m fucking furious, the save system in this game is absolutely disastrous especially
when the game clearly has its glitches. There’s absolutely no need for it to be this way.

I ended up just closing the game and going to bed. Way to put players off your game.
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[KCD2] I just lost my main save 💔

7 upvotes ·  6 comments
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Is this how main Bus works?
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What is the timer on Anki
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Is there a way to limit the amount of messages in the game? FM24

1 upvote ·  8 comments

r/footballmanagergames

• 6 mo. ago

Does anyone know how to remove this bar from above?
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SPOILER

[KCD2] Behold....
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